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EXHIBITION PRICE

52ND ANNUAL TEXTILE

EXHIBITION

For any artwork purchase inquiries, email gkim@fremont.gov

Mel Beach

Pamela Ciszewski
Adriane Dedic

Kelley Dillon,

Maureen Langenbach,

and
Peter Langenbach

Giny Dixon

Mona Duggan

Susan Helmer

Jyoti Kapadia
Zwia Lipkin

Yunan Ma

Dolores Miller

Denise Oyama Miller

Zona Sage

lleana Soto

Ginger Summit

Fremont

TITLE

A Rosy Composition
ARTIiFISHial Sea Life
Daisy Dance & Delight
Mod Pop Purple Magic
Wildfire ReLEAF

Top No. 3 “Stacy the Fun Girl"
Body of Art 2

Eve in the Garden of Persimmons
Kiimt's Muse at Midnight
Haute Couture en Jaune
Haute Couture en Jean
Haute Couture en Magenta
Haute Couture en Orange
Haute Couture en Rose
Haute Couture en Turquoise
Haute Couture en Violet: My Choice
Haute Couture en Violet: Wrapped
Haute Couture en Vert
Floating Storyline

Inner Child

Segments in the Round
Sticks and Silk

Inextricably Entwined |
Inextricably Entwined I
Inextricably Entwined IV
Chartreuse Prototype
Diagonally

Handmade Lace

2020

Berry Twilight

Disillusions

Hateism

Tread Carefully

Flower 2

Flower 3

Flower 4

Flower 5

Flower 6

Constellations: Bodtes 2
Galaxy 18

Totems

Urban Forest XI

Bird Chatter Revisited
Inflorescence

Poppy Profusion
Sanctuary

Tumultuous Tulips No.2
ARiver Runs Through It
Fast Fashion - Fast Trash
Forest Floor

Reds

Boat Graveyard Tears
Make Some Noise

Silk Road

California Oak in Summer
California Poppies

Ready for Harvest

Spring Flowers

PRICE
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
NFS
$1,800
$1.800
$1,300
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$1,200
$600
$1,200
$900
NFS
$2,500
NFS
$150
$275

For any artwork purchase inquiries, email gkim@remont gov.



